Nursery Fresh Diaper

Pail Refill - 1 PK

BAG IT UP.

Diaper pail refill costs can seriously add up.
But you can still be a money-saving, diapering
genius with the Nursery Fresh® Diaper Pail
Refills by Munchkin. There’s no reason to pay
more.

Now there is a less expensive refill for your
diaper pail, because while it may stink, saving
money doesn’t. Guaranteed to fit ALL Diaper
Genie® pails, as well as Munchkin’s STEP™
and PAIL™ diaper pails.

Features

* Lower cost diaper pail refill rings
Guaranteed to fit all Diaper Genie®
diaper pails, excluding Twistaway™
System

Works with Diaper Genie® Complete,
Diaper Genie® Elite, Diaper Genie®

Il Elite, Diaper Genie® Essentials and
Diaper Genie® Il pails

Compatible with the Munchkin STEP™
and PAIL™ diaper pails

Made with 7-layer film

Nursery Fresh® diaper pail liners are not
compatible with the Arm & Hammer™
Diaper Pail by Munchkin

* 1 pack (holds 272 diapers)
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Specification

Product (mm)
Display Hang Sell (mm)
Outter Carton (mm)

Product Weight
Outter Carton Weight
Pack Size

Age Suitability

Hard Goods Material

ITEM CODE

355

Length Width

158
162

158
162
355

2.5 kg

3.27 kg

1

PARENTAL USE ONLY
Plastic

COLOUR BARCODE

24107

CONSUMER PRODUCT
SAFETY STANDARDS

735282241079

CNP BRANDS

CHILDCARE NURSERY PRODUCTS

*CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement.
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