Nursery Fresh Diaper Pail Refill - 1 PK









BAG IT UP.

Diaper pail refill costs can seriously add up. But you can still be a money-saving, diapering genius with the Nursery Fresh® Diaper Pail Refills by Munchkin. There's no reason to pay more.

Now there is a less expensive refill for your diaper pail, because while it may stink, saving money doesn't. Guaranteed to fit ALL Diaper Genie® pails, as well as Munchkin's STEPTM and PAILTM diaper pails.

Features

- Lower cost diaper pail refill rings
- Guaranteed to fit all Diaper Genie® diaper pails, excluding Twistaway™ System
- Works with Diaper Genie® Complete, Diaper Genie® Elite, Diaper Genie® II Elite, Diaper Genie® Essentials and Diaper Genie® II pails
- Compatible with the Munchkin STEP™ and PAIL™ diaper pails
- Made with 7-layer film
- Nursery Fresh® diaper pail liners are not compatible with the Arm & Hammer™ Diaper Pail by Munchkin
- 1 pack (holds 272 diapers)

Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm) Display Hang Sell (mm) Outter Carton (mm)	158 162 355	158 162 355	45 50 336
Product Weight Outter Carton Weight Pack Size Age Suitability Hard Goods Material	2.5 kg 3.27 kg 1 PARENTAL Plastic	USE ONLY	







ITEM CODE	COLOUR	BARCODE	
24107	-	735282241079	

